
The Early Childhood Centre at Holy Blossom Temple                                                                                                             

Calendar for 2024-2025 /5785 

School Closings, Holidays, Celebrations, P.D. Days and HBT Events      

School Office 416.789.3291 ext. 240   Ext 237 (Neomi Offman, School Administrator)    

www.holyblossom.org 

Tuesday September 3– Thursday September 5 Staff orientation and set-up 

Friday September 6 Meet, Greet and Info. session for parents and children in the 
classroom 
Toddler – 9:00, Preschool 10:30 

Monday September 9 First day of school 

Friday September 27 HBT Tot Shabbat 5:30 PM 

  

Wednesday October 2 Erev Rosh Hashana, School Day and Full Day dismissal at 1:00 
PM 

Thursday October 3 and Friday October 4 Rosh Hashana - SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday October 11 Erev Yom Kippur – School Day and Full Day dismissal at 1:00 
PM 

Monday October 14 Thanksgiving- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday October 16 Grandparents to the Sukkah, 9:00 Preschool, 10:45 Toddler  
Erev Sukkot – Preschool School Day dismissal at 1:00 PM, Full 
Day dismissal at 2:00 PM 

Thursday October 17  Sukkot - SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday October 23 Erev Simchat Torah – Preschool School Day dismissal at 1:00 
PM, Full Day dismissal at 2:00 PM 

Thursday October 24 Simchat Torah- SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday October 25 HBT Tot Shabbat 5:30 PM 

  

Friday November 1 P.D. Day – NO CLASSES  

Wednesday November 6 Curriculum Night in the Classroom – 7:30 

Friday November 22 ECC Family Shabbat – 9:00 Preschool, 11:00 Toddler  

Friday November 29 HBT Tot Shabbat 5:30 PM 

  

Sunday December 15 HBT Chanukkah Open House 

Wednesday December 18 Preschool Family Chanukah Celebrations 9:00 
Toddler Family Chanukah Celebrations 10:45 

Friday December 20 Last Day of School- Winter Break! 

Monday December 23 – Friday January 3 Winter Break - SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday December 27 HBT Tot Shabbat 5:30 PM 

  

Monday January 6 School Resumes 

Saturday January 11 HBT Family Shabbat 

Friday January 31 1st term Progress Reports 
HBT Tot Shabbat 5:30 PM 

Monday February 10 Parent/Teacher in person conferences, afternoon and evening 

Thursday February 13 Grandparent Tu B’Shevat, 9:00 Preschool, 10:45 Toddler  

Monday February 17  Family Day- NO CLASSES  

Tuesday February 18 PD Day, NO CLASSES 

Friday February 28  HBT Tot Shabbat 5:30 PM 

  

Wednesday March 5 Picture Day 

Sunday March 9 HBT Purim celebration 

Friday March 14 Purim in the classroom 

http://www.holyblossom.org/


Friday March 28  HBT Tot Shabbat 5:30 PM 

  

Friday April 4 Passover Celebrations  
Preschool Family Passover Celebrations – 9:00 
Toddler Family Passover Celebrations – 10:45 

Friday April 11– Friday April 18 Pesach Break – NO CLASSES 

Monday April 21 
 

School Resumes 

Friday April 25 HBT Tot Shabbat 5:30 PM 

  

Tuesday May 1 Yom Ha’atzmaut in the classroom 

Monday May 19 Victoria Day- SCHOOL CLOSED  

Friday March 23  HBT Tot Shabbat 5:30 PM 

Thursday May 29 Preschool Graduation Trip to Lionel’s Farm 
No Regular Classes for Preschool  

  

Monday June 2 Shavuot - NO CLASSES 

Friday June 6 Preschool End of School Celebration/Graduation 9:00 
Toddler End of School Celebration, 10:45 
 

Friday June 13 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL  

Please keep this calendar handy for future reference.  Our weekly newsletter and emails will keep you updated with 
more specific information.  *Please note that dates are subject to change* 

School Closure Dates: 

Statutory Holidays - Family Day, Victoria Day 

PD Days – November 1, February 18 

Jewish Holidays – Rosh Hashana, Yom Kippur, Sukkot Day 1, Simchat Torah, Shavuot Day 1 

School Breaks – Winter Break, Passover Break 

 


